V.01a
Hydraulic Winches and Hoists
for the Oil & Gas Industry
Winch & Hoist Solutions6
• Liftstar LS Series Hydraulic Winches
– Capacity 150 to 5000 kg
• Liftchain LC2H Series Hydraulic Chain Hoists

@ Top Layer
Max.
Oil Flow
Rope
Diameter
Rated Rope
Capacity
Max. Rope
Storage
Capacity
Weight
Without Rope
Motor
Type
kg bar m/min. l/min. mm m m kg
LS2-600H40 600 100 20 25 6,5 58 89 52 Orbital
LS2-600H40GC 600 100 20 25 6,5 121 183 59 Orbital
LS2000H30 2000 150 30 65 13 103 156 300 Piston
LS2000H30GC 2000 150 30 65 13 142 230 355 Piston
LS5000H75 5000 150 30 142 20 87 144 850 Piston
LS5000H75GC 5000 150 30 142 20 188 309 985 Piston
Winch & Hoist Solutions13

Max.
Oil Flow
Rope
Diameter
Rated Rope
Capacity
Max. Rope
Storage
Capacity
Weight
Without
Rope
Motor
Type
kg bar m/min. l/min. mm m m kg
LS2-150HLP 150 105 30 10 10 54 150 380 Vane
Winch & Hoist Solutions17
Liftstar LS Series Hydraulic Winches
Model Driver (How to Order)

pressure
Max. nominal
flow
Chain Size
Hook mount
headroom
Weight with
3 m std lift
Chain weight
per 1m extra
lift
Motor
Type
ton m/min. bar l/min. mm mm kg kg
LC2H060S 6 1 3,7 125 40 16x45 717 125 5,75 Orbital
LC2H0120D 12 2 1,9 125 40 16x45 945 170 11,5 Orbital
LC2H125S 12,5 1 4,5 165 50 22x66 10,7 Piston
LC2H180T 18 3 1,25 145 40 16x45 1063 277 17 Orbital
LC2H250Q 25 4 0,95 145 40 16x45 1156 325 23 Orbital
LC2H250D 25 2 2,3 170 50 22x66 1231 490 21,4 Piston
LC2H375T 37,5 3 1,5 180 50 22x66 1185 32,4 Piston
LC2H500Q 50 4 1,1 185 50 22x66 1232 42,8 Piston
LCH750T 75 3 0,48 150 40 32x90 2345 73,5 Piston
LCH1000Q 100 4 0,40 150 40 32x90 2455 98 Piston
Winch & Hoist Solutions24